
IDC Schedule 2018 - 2019
FALL 2018

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Dr. Yolcu

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Dascani, Paul

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 Stivers, Katlin

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 NO IDC (First Tuesday)

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 NO IDC (Research!Louisville)

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Dr. Kosiewicz

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Harder, James

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 Alghsham, Ruqaih

Tuesday, November 6 , 2018 NO IDC (First Tuesday)

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Henckel, Melissa

Tuesday, November 20, 2018 NO IDC

Tuesday, November 27, 2018 Dr. Bodduluri

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 NO IDC (First Tuesday)

Winter Break (December 8 - January 7)

SPRING 2019

Tuesday, January 8, 2019 NO IDC (First Tuesday)

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Rejeena Shrestha

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Jing Ma

Tuesday, January 29, 2019 Dr. Shirwan

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 NO IDC (First Tuesday)

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Morgan Duff

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Samantha Morrissey

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 Dr. Eglimez

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 NO IDC (First Tuesday)

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 NO IDC (UofL Spring Break)

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Joshua Denny

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Dr. Yan

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 NO IDC (First Tuesday)

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 Pradeep Shrestha

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Henry Nabeta

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Anne Geller

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Dr. Schmidt

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 NO IDC (First Tuesday)


